This instrument was prepared by: KATHY ZYLA .CIVIC. FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 3522 WEST (Name) 26th STREET .CHICAGO. ILLINOIS. 60623 (Address)

AML MORTGAGE

88103646

	THIS MORTGAGE is made this 8th day of MARCH, 19. 88, between the Mortgagor, JOSE M. MENDEZ AND JUANA MENDEZ, HIS WIFE
	CIVIC FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK. existing under the laws of
	3522. West 26th Street Chicago, Ulinois. 60623(herein "Lender").
	A
	WHEREAS, Perrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of THIRTY TWO THOUSAND AND NO/100ths-
	Dollars, which indebtedness is evidenced by Borrower's
	note datedM(RCH, 8, 1988(herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments of principal and
	interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on APRIL. 12003
,	
	To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, the
	payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this
	Mortgage, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, and (b) the repayment
	of any future advances, with interest the con, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein
	"Future Advances"). Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property
`	located in the County of CO/K State of Illinois:
)	-38-10 3646

Lot Thirty Eight (38) in Block One (1) in Cass Subdivision of the East Thirty (30) acres of the Sout' Sixty Four (64) acres of the North West Quarter (NW) of Section Wenty Five (25), Township Thirty Nine (39) North, Range Thirteen (13), East of the Third (3rd) Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2849 WEST CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60623

PERMANENT TAX #16-25-120-005 VOLUMF #573

\$16.00 DEPT-01 CAT'S OFFICE T#4444 TRAN 1080 03/11/88 09:57:00 #3260 # D *-88-103646 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

			Ψ10.0
which has the address of	ress of	2849 WEST 24th BLVD.	CHICAGO
		(Street)	(City)
ILLINOIS	60623	(herein "Property Address");	

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all casements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

ILLINOIS-1 to 4 Family - 6/77 FHMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

43713-7 SAF Systems and Forms

ያነጸ በበ

80015454

Februard but sakes and become and faid would a	
Moisty Public	My Commission expires: S.O. J. "OFFICIAL CEAL" Thereso thark Hotory Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 5/20/89
\$ / a	Given under my hand and official
O'r	set forth.
it asTHEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein	namurteni bise ath baravilab bne bangia
, appeared before me this dry in person, and acknowledged that . T. he.Y	subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
rsonally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) ARE	əd
WENDEZ PND INVNV WENDEZ, HIS WIFE	do hereby certify that
	1 1/16/16/20 3031/1/11/11
County ss:	STATE OF ILLINOIS, COOK
TOTAL MENDEZ -BOLLOMBLE -BOLLOMBLE -BOLLOMBLE -BOLLOMBLE	Opt of
. has executed this Mortgage.	IN WITNESS WITEP TOF. BOLLOWER
and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including mose or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the up the imited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable used by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for st of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may at of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage when the Tuture Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when not an accordance hereby. At no time shall the principal amount of the or including sums advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this sam secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge	enfulled to enter upon, take possession of past due. All rents collected by Lender of Property and collection of rents, includin attorney's fees, and then to the sums secutionse rents actually received. 21. Future Advances. Upon reques videnced by promissory notes stating the indebtedness; et ured by this Mortgage, exceed the original amount of the Mortgage, exceed the original amount of the indeptedness. The original amount of all to Borrower. Such Mortgage, exceed the original amount of the indeptedness of the original amount of all the indeptedness of the original amount of all the indeptedness. So, received the original amount of all the indeptedness of the original amount of all the Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs
nent of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration dicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be dicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be	hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the property, hereof or abandonment of the Propertyphon socieleration under paragraph of sedemption following ju

expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unlimpaired. Upon such in the Property and Borrower, so beligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unlimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all reasonable or any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable

no acceleration had occurred.

88103646

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from

time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Fonds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of 'ares, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed

by Lender to Borrower recuesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application is a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

- Lender at the time of application is a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

 3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.
- 4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pa all axes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not pad in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Zerder all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower che's promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.
- 5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; previous, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sun's secured by this Mortgage.

such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sun's sourced by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by 30 rower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrows an king payment, when due, directly to the

insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lerge, and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of pair premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the eccess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance, benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or

acquisition.

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perferm all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and

and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time

be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Morigage to be the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on 18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agree as fortower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower's breach of any covenant or period by this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, force of the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in the notice may result in secured by this Mortgage, forcelosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice abilit to teinstate after acceleration and the right to escured by this proceeding and may not be our content of the sums secured by this Mortgage, forcelosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice abilit turber inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-castience of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on the non-cured on a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on

Иои-Пигровы Соvenars. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with

obligations under this Mortgage and the Mote. is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. It Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Bor ove a successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Notrower from all by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lie. or encumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances. (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold. Interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured on transfer. Lender containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the ale or transfer. Lender and the person of whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the creation of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the such agreement in writing that the creation is such person in such person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the creation are secured by this Mortgage shall be as such rate as Lender is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the such agreement in writing that the structure is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the such agreement in writing that the structure of the struc

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. It all or any part of the Property or an it terest therein is sold or transferred of execution or after recordation hereof.

end the provisions of the Morigage and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy, Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the bore and of this Mortgage at the time

the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower my designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower my designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Mortgage; Governing Law; Severability. This form at mortalities a uniform security instrument covering treat property. This Mortgage shall he governed by the law of the jurisdictio) in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflict with applicable law, anch conflict shall not affect event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this other provisions of the Mortgage and the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note which are declared to be severable.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under aprlicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by main'ng such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by main'ng such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by main'ng such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the provided for th interpret or define the provisions hereof.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All retreduced in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedies Cumulative. All retreduced in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; John equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively. Captions and bortgage or afforded or, not equity. Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall increase, to the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereo., All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this of the provisions and headings of the present the convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

the fability of the brights for fower and bottowers are deceasors in interest. Estace stand for the foreign of the sum assor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by Passor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise afforded by applicable i.av. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy notherwise afforded by applicable i.av. Any forbearance by Lender in exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the n.y. nent of taxes or other liess or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the index, decordness secured by this Mortgage. by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Lorrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence 10. Borrower that Released, Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured

encu iuzigiiui uons

Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.
Unless Leader and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the cur date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or it, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's. interest in the Property.

date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mongage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such

manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the

....(Seal)

—Borrower

UNOFFICIAL COPY 6 0012454

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

This Rider is made this 8tb day of MARCH. be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed oment') of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borro	of Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instru-
CIVIC FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering located at 2849 WEST 24th BLVD. CHICAGO, IL	the property described in the Security Instrument and LINOIS 60623
Prope	rty Address
Modifications. In addition to the covenants and agree Lender further coverant and agree as follows:	
A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHA	NGES Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the
1st day of the month beginning on MARCH	19. 91 and on that day of the month every
. 12 months thereafter	, 12 und on that day of the month over,
Changes in the interest rate are governed by changes in ar	interest rate index called the "Index". The Index is the:
[Check one box to indicate Index.]	
(1) (3) "Contract Interest Rate, Purchase of Previor Types of Lenders" published by the Fideral Home Loan Ba	usly Occupied Homes, National Average for all Major
(2) \square^*	IIIA DOGIG.
Check one box to indicate whether there is any mux. num limit on changes i	n the interest rate on each Change Date; if no box is checked there will
be no maximum limit on changes.]	
(1) There is no maximum limit on cnanges in the	interest rate at any Change Date.
(2) A The interest rate cannot be changed to more the lifthe interest rate changes, the amount of Borrower's more	han percentage points at any Change Date.
creases in the interest rate will result in higher paymen's. De	creases in the interest rate will result in lower payments.
R. LOAN CHARGES	
It could be that the loan secured by the Security Instrum	ent is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges
and that law is interpreted so that the interest or other loan cl	arges collected or to be collected in connection with the
loan would exceed permitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount
necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (B)	any suris already collected from Borrower which exceed-
ed permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender ma	rough to make this fertilid by feducing the principal
owed under the Note or by making a direct payment to Bor C. PRIOR LIENS	rower.
If Lender determines that all or any part of the sums s	ecured by this Security Instrument are subject to a lien
which has priority over this Security Instrument, Lender may	send Borrower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower
shall promptly act with regard to that lien as provided in pa	ragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall promptly
secure an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subord	linating that lien to this Security Instrument.
D. TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY	1 17 of the County Institution I and a many acquire (1)
If there is a transfer of the Property subject to paragrap an increase in the current Note interest rate, or (2) an increase	in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one in-
terest rate change (if there is a limit), or (3) a change in the Bas	se Index figure, or all of these, as 5 condition of Lender's
waiving the option to accelerate provided in paragraph 17.	
By signing this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.	
	NEW SH. MUSC. (Seal)
	JOSE MENDEZ -Borrower

Property or Coot County Clert's Office

All my

8£103646

OLL MADON OO	
THIS ARM ADDITIONAL TERMS RIDER is made this 8th day of MARCH 19 88 and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Security Deed (the "Security Instrument") and any and all Riders attached thereto of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borrower") to secure Borrower's Adjustable Rate Note to CIVIC FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK (the "Lender")	
of the same date and covering the property described in the Security Instrument and located at:	
2849 WEST 24th BLVD. CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60623	
Property Address	
A DOLLAR OF THE ANALYSIS OF TH	
ADDITIONAL COVENANTS In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Agreement and any and all Riders attached thereto, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree to the following terms that are appropriately marked as indicated— .	
₩ THE INDEX	
Beginning with the first Change Date, my interest rate will be based on an Index. That "Index" is CONTRACT INTEREST RATE PURCHASE OF PREVIOUSLY OCCUPIED HOMES, NAT'L AVERAGE FOR ALL MAJOR TYPES OF LENDERS, FHI The most recent Index figure available as of the date 45 days before each Change Date is called the "Current Index."	.BB
If the Index is no longer available, the Note Holder will choose a new index which is based on comparable information. The Note Holder will give me notice or this change.	
Before each Change Date, 'ie Note Holder will calculate my new interest rate by adding N/A percentage points (N/A %) to the Current Index. The Note Folder will then round the result of this addition to the nearest N/A of one percentage point. This rounded amount will be my low interest rate until the next Change Date.	
The Note Holder will then determine the amount of the monthly payment that would be sufficient to repay the unpaid principal that I am expected to owe at the Change Late in full on the maturity date at my new interest rate in substantially equal payments. The result of this calculation is my new monthly pay next unless I have the option to limit my monthly payment and I choose the amount permitted by Section 5 in the Note.	
Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 of the Security Instrument attached hereto shall be applied by Lender fir t ir payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 of the Security Instrument, then to interest payable on the increase, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.	
My interest rate cannot be changed by more than percentage points at any Change Date, subject to such limitations listed below for my maximum ("ceiling") and minimum ("floor") interest, ates. The ceiling, or maximum interest rate, that can be charged on my loan is either	
TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY OR A BENEFICIAL INTEREST IN PORROWER: If all or any part of the Property or interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a scaleficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person) without Lender's prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument. However, this option shall not be elercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by Federal Law as of the date of this Security Instrument.	
If Lender exercises this option Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The rowe shall provide a period of not less then 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by this Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any an expirate by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.	
□ CONVERSION OPTION TO A FIXED RATE LOAN:	
At the end of N/A months, Lender grants to Borrower an option to convert this adjustable rate	
loan to a loan with a fixed rate and a fixed term. Lender will provide to Borrower the terms and conditions in this conversion option—which the Borrower may either accept or reject—and the length of time before said conversion option expires.	
THE INITIAL TERM OF THE LOAN WILL BE FIXED FOR FIRST THREE (3) YEARS, THE ADJUSTED ANNUALLY.	2
	2
	スを含
	*
	Ä
	Ĵ.
BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees only to those appropriately marked [X additional terms and covenants contained in this ARM Additional Terms Rider.	
bear at devilo	
JOSE M. MENDEZ Borrower (Scal)	
(Scal)	
JUANA MENDEZ / Borrower	
Borrower (Seal)	